Digital Entry System – DK-26
Features
• Designed for high volume use in
controlling entry through electrically
locked doors
• Lifetime replacement warranty
• Fully weather proof and water proof
• Constructed of investment cast

Operating Temperature
(CPU) 0 to 70C [32 to 158F] Keypad -30 to 70C [-22 to 158F]
How to Order
Part Number Product Description
DK-26SS Digital Keypad System Model 26, Stainless Steel
DK-26BK Digital Keypad System Model 26, Black
DK-26PSS Digital Keypad Model 26, Stainless Steel
DK-26PBK Digital Keypad Model 26, Black
DK-CPSS Cover Plate for DK-26
DK-SBK Spy Shield for DK-26 Black
DK-SSS Spy Shield for DK-26 Stainless
DK-26SSXB Digital Keypad System Model 26, Expansion Circuit Board
Stainless
DK-XB Digital Keypad System Model 16/26, Expansion Circuit Board
Upg. Kit
DK-26WSS Digital Keypad System Model 26, Wiegand Output Stainless
DK-26WBK Digital Keypad System Model 26, Wiegand Output Black
ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATION – Digital Entry System
Model DK-26
2.x Digital Keypad System – Model 26
A. The digital keypad shall be produced by an ISO 9001 certified manufacturer.
B. The digital keypad shall have a lifetime replacement warranty.
C. The digital keypad shall be weather proof, vandal resistant, and suitable for
mounting on a narrow mullion.